

## **Journal Guard AYG**

**Journal Guard AYG** meets AAR specification M-963-84 for all year grade journal oil and is designed to help railroads reduce costs incurred in storing equipment for extended periods of time. Journal Guard AYG is specially formulated to improve its adhesion to the metal surfaces and resist run off from journals stored for long periods of time. Provides excellent rust and oxidation inhibition to reduce bearing surface damage. The distinctive red color identifies Journal Guard AYG and aids in tracing leaks.